
Rabensteiner Geisbühellauf
Hauptlauf, 4.970 m, 485 hm

1. Juli 2018
LT Pielachtal
Gesamtwertung

100 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 281 Steinböck Gerhard 1995 ASK McDonalds Loosdorf 1 M20 00:26:20,2 30 05:17,9 11,32
2 264 Prisching Peter 1994 LC Kapelln 2 M20 00:27:29,8 29 05:32,0 10,84
3 297 Satlauer David 1982 ULC Transfer St.Veit/G. 1 M30 00:27:52,2 30 05:36,4 10,70
4 290 Gruber Michael 1994 SC Rabenstein 3 M20 00:28:07,4 28 05:39,4 10,61
5 253 Daxböck Markus 1984 Ravenstone Beach V. Club 2 M30 00:28:28,8 29 05:43,9 10,47
6 206 Rosinger Florian 2001 TV Grein 1 MU20 00:28:30,6 30 05:44,3 10,46
7 317 Fürnkranz Werner 1970 LC Wienerwaldsee 1 M40 00:28:37,1 30 05:45,5 10,42
8 245 Luger Alexander, M.Sc. 1988 LC Mank 3 M30 00:28:44,9 28 05:47,1 10,37
9 205 Mick Oliver 1983 dr-mick.agt 4 M30 00:28:46,1 27 05:47,3 10,37

10 243 Felnhofer Karl 1963 ULC Transfer St.Veit 1 M50 00:28:47,6 30 05:47,7 10,35
11 251 Weinzettl Michael 1968 2 M50 00:28:50,8 29 05:48,3 10,34
12 208 Stückler Joel 2005 LT Pielachtal 2 MU20 00:29:09,8 29 05:52,1 10,22
13 305 Aschauer Jürgen 1975 LC Kapelln 2 M40 00:29:31,3 29 05:56,3 10,10
14 284 Knar Siegfried 1966 Freunde des Laufsports 3 M50 00:29:32,0 28 05:56,5 10,10
15 210 Martinetz Patrick 1988 LC Kapelln 5 M30 00:29:40,6 26 05:58,4 10,05
16 289 Grünbichler Manuel 1995 SC Rabenstein 4 M20 00:30:02,4 27 06:02,6 09,93
17 300 Gonaus Anton 1980 LT Pielachtal 6 M30 00:30:17,9 25 06:05,8 09,84
18 291 Kraushofer Christoph 1991 SC Rabenstein 5 M20 00:30:50,8 26 06:12,4 09,67
19 266 Gansch Manuel 1979 HSV Melk 7 M30 00:31:26,1 24 06:19,5 09,49
20 244 Helbig Herbert 1966 ULC Transfer St.Veit/G. 4 M50 00:31:39,0 27 06:22,1 09,42
21 258 Lesiak Robert 1969 NF Wilhelmsburg 3 M40 00:32:02,2 28 06:26,7 09,31
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Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
22 279 Kreiml Ferdinand 1961 ASK McDonalds Loosdorf 5 M50 00:32:20,5 26 06:30,3 09,22
23 274 Speiser Alexander 1976 Sportunion Traismauer 4 M40 00:32:25,8 27 06:31,5 09,19
24 228 Resch Bernd 1991 6 M20 00:32:37,2 25 06:33,8 09,14
25 268 Schweiger Sandra 1988 LT Pielachtal 1 W30 00:32:43,4 30 06:35,0 09,11
26 259 Samitz Günther 1958 LC Wienerwaldsee 1 M60 00:32:48,6 30 06:36,2 09,09
27 296 Wagesreither Martin 1989 ASK McDonalds Loosdorf 7 M20 00:33:00,1 24 06:38,4 09,04
28 304 Gnadenberger Reinhard 1978 Alaskan Grizzlies 5 M40 00:33:07,3 26 06:39,8 09,00
29 216 Stückler Martin 1979 LT Pielachtal 8 M30 00:33:17,5 23 06:42,0 08,95
30 221 Hörlezeder Fabio, Dr. 1992 Forza Familia 8 M20 00:33:22,0 23 06:42,8 08,94
31 254 Hager Bernadette 1979 LT Pielachtal 2 W30 00:33:23,1 29 06:43,0 08,93
32 277 Miedler Karl 1956 HSV Melk 2 M60 00:33:33,5 29 06:45,0 08,89
33 278 Schwab Martin 1971 6 M40 00:33:43,5 25 06:47,2 08,84
34 229 Erhard Jürgen 1985 LC Kapelln 9 M30 00:33:49,0 22 06:48,2 08,82
35 217 Handl Johann 1957 LC Waldviertel 3 M60 00:34:03,8 28 06:51,3 08,75
36 231 Ehm Silvia 1971 NF St.Veit/G. 1 W40 00:34:13,5 30 06:53,3 08,71
37 220 Filler Josef 1960 LC-Waldviertel 6 M50 00:34:15,5 25 06:53,5 08,71
38 267 Egger Rudolf 1972 NF Rabenstein 7 M40 00:34:18,0 24 06:54,1 08,69
39 280 Datzinger Thomas 1965 Sportunion Traismauer 7 M50 00:34:29,6 24 06:56,5 08,64
40 224 Sunk Helmut 1960 LT Pielachtal 8 M50 00:34:34,2 23 06:57,3 08,63
41 232 Blauensteiner Niklas 2006 USKO Melk 3 MU20 00:34:46,1 28 06:59,7 08,58
42 288 Braunsteiner Michael 1998 SC Rabenstein 9 M20 00:34:55,8 22 07:01,7 08,54
43 265 Riesenberger Johann 1966 Volksbank 9 M50 00:35:18,4 22 07:06,2 08,45
44 223 Frühwirth Harald 1985 LC Wienerwaldsee 10 M30 00:35:22,1 21 07:07,0 08,43
45 218 Stangl Regina 1974 SC-Zwickl Zwettl 2 W40 00:35:29,7 29 07:08,6 08,40
46 246 Königsberger Fritz 1962 10 M50 00:35:57,7 21 07:14,2 08,29
47 312 Fürnkranz Nikhil 2008 LC Wienerwaldsee 4 MU20 00:36:17,1 27 07:18,0 08,22
48 293 Hollaus Erwin 1980 11 M30 00:36:23,5 20 07:19,2 08,20
49 271 Regensburger Marco 1996 10 M20 00:36:34,4 21 07:21,4 08,15
50 222 Hörlezeder Timo 1993 Forza Familia 11 M20 00:36:39,3 20 07:22,5 08,14
51 225 Stückler Franz 1955 LT Pielachtal 4 M60 00:36:44,4 27 07:23,5 08,12
52 287 Karner Hermann 1963 LT Pielachtal 11 M50 00:37:22,4 20 07:31,1 07,98
53 260 Mayerhofer Fritz 1958 5 M60 00:37:26,5 26 07:31,9 07,97
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Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
54 307 Schaden Gerda 1982 LC Kapelln 3 W30 00:37:45,9 28 07:35,9 07,90
55 282 Janker Andreas 1991 LJ Rabenstein 12 M20 00:38:05,2 19 07:39,8 07,83
56 236 Ecker Bernhard 1961 NF St.Veit/Gölsen 12 M50 00:38:24,6 19 07:43,8 07,76
57 273 Bauer Hubert 1995 13 M20 00:38:41,3 18 07:47,0 07,71
58 257 Haslinger Andreas 1970 LC Kapelln 8 M40 00:38:45,3 23 07:47,8 07,70
59 302 Rauscher Walter 1969 Lauftreff Inzersdorf 9 M40 00:39:48,1 22 08:00,5 07,49
60 213 Forstandlechner Johannes 2002 Union St. Pölten 5 MU20 00:39:58,8 26 08:02,7 07,46
61 311 Lauterbach Elisabeth 1965 LT Pielachtal 1 W50 00:40:17,7 30 08:06,5 07,40
62 298 Skarek Josef 1982 Animal Spirit/Wien 12 M30 00:40:33,7 19 08:09,7 07,35
63 237 Leitner Franz 1961 NF St.Veit 13 M50 00:40:49,4 18 08:12,8 07,31
64 292 Zimmel Gerald 1964 Team Gottwald 14 M50 00:40:56,0 17 08:14,2 07,29
65 239 Tiefengraber Karl-Heinz 1943 Union Mürzsteg 1 M70 00:41:02,7 30 08:15,6 07,26
66 226 Schafrath Bernhard 1977 ULC Transfer St. Veit 10 M40 00:41:05,0 21 08:16,0 07,26
67 256 Planer-Hofmann Eva 1972 3 W40 00:41:13,2 28 08:17,6 07,23

68 310 Ratteneder Josef 1948 LAG NÖ Mitte 2 M70 00:41:26,0 29 08:20,2 07,20
69 261 Roither Richard 1966 NF Weinburg 15 M50 00:41:42,5 16 08:23,6 07,15
70 238 Bechtel Julian 2004 NF Wilhelmsburg 6 MU20 00:41:50,8 25 08:25,2 07,13
71 249 Kraft Gerald 1962 16 M50 00:41:52,5 15 08:25,6 07,12
72 230 Mayerhofer Sandra 1993 LT Pielachtal 1 W20 00:41:58,5 30 08:26,6 07,11
73 241 Wielander Stephanie 1993 LT Pielachtal 2 W20 00:42:00,4 29 08:27,0 07,10
74 242 Kohlhuber Markus 1978 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 11 M40 00:42:03,8 20 08:27,8 07,09
75 295 Gram Maria 1969 4 W40 00:42:19,6 27 08:31,1 07,04
76 285 Moser Elisabeth 1963 NF Ochsenburg 2 W50 00:42:27,1 29 08:32,5 07,02
77 294 Zuser Andreas 1982 Männer van Flake 13 M30 00:43:26,3 18 08:44,3 06,87

78 227 Dietmayer Thomas 1962 LPSV-NÖ 17 M50 00:43:50,5 14 08:49,2 06,80
79 240 Paier Eva 1953 Union Mürzsteg 1 W60 00:44:27,7 30 08:56,8 06,71
80 212 Marko Alexander 1956 LC Waldviertel 6 M60 00:44:28,7 25 08:57,0 06,70
81 209 Stückler Paolo 2007 LT Pielachtal 7 MU20 00:44:31,7 24 08:57,6 06,70
82 262 Frank Martin, Ing. 1960 NF Weinburg 18 M50 00:44:36,1 13 08:58,4 06,69
83 250 Kendler Britta 1983 4 W30 00:44:36,7 27 08:58,6 06,68
84 247 Sommergruber Wolfgang 1953 LC Wienerwaldsee 7 M60 00:44:45,1 24 09:00,2 06,66
85 214 Forstandlechner Ewald 1962 Union St.Pölten 19 M50 00:44:50,9 12 09:01,4 06,65
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Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
86 233 Hinterhofer Gerald 1965 SKVg Pottenbrunn 20 M50 00:45:03,3 11 09:03,9 06,62
87 283 Knar Manuela 1966 Freunde des Laufsports 3 W50 00:48:17,4 28 09:42,9 06,18
88 315 Fürnkranz Lalima 2006 LC Wienerwaldsee 1 WU20 00:48:21,1 30 09:43,7 06,17
89 316 Fürnkranz Sophie 1970 LC Wienerwaldsee 5 W40 00:48:29,1 26 09:45,3 06,15
90 248 Wagner Karin 1990 LT Pielachtal 3 W20 00:49:23,0 28 09:56,2 06,04
91 215 Forstandlechner Ulrike 1967 Union St.Pölten 4 W50 00:49:44,4 27 10:00,4 06,00
92 252 Weinzettl Beate 1966 ATSV-NURMI-Ternitz 5 W50 00:50:08,7 26 10:05,4 05,95
93 299 Reber Andrea, DI 1968 6 W50 00:50:34,5 25 10:10,7 05,90
94 235 Hinterhofer Rosemarie 1967 Egger läuft 7 W50 00:51:33,9 24 10:22,5 05,78
95 270 Helmreich Lydia 1998 4 W20 00:53:45,9 27 10:49,1 05,55
96 303 Reisenbichler Engelbert 1964 FSV Puchenstuben 21 M50 00:55:26,9 10 11:09,4 05,38
97 318 Wagner Erna 1964 LT Pielachtal 8 W50 00:57:27,6 23 11:33,8 05,19
98 272 Kaminsky Andrea 1995 5 W20 00:58:59,4 26 11:52,1 05,06
99 286 Gerstl Anna 1965 LT Pielachtal 9 W50 01:02:46,2 22 12:37,7 04,75

100 201 Stückler Thomas 1978 LT Pielachtal 12 M40 01:02:46,2 19 12:37,7 04,75
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Rabensteiner Geisbühellauf
Hauptlauf, 4.970 m, 485 hm

1. Juli 2018
LT Pielachtal

WU20

1 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 315 Fürnkranz Lalima 2006 LC Wienerwaldsee 88 00:48:21,1 30 09:43,7 06,17
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Rabensteiner Geisbühellauf
Hauptlauf, 4.970 m, 485 hm

1. Juli 2018
LT Pielachtal

MU20

7 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 206 Rosinger Florian 2001 TV Grein 6 00:28:30,6 30 05:44,3 10,46
2 208 Stückler Joel 2005 LT Pielachtal 12 00:29:09,8 29 05:52,1 10,22
3 232 Blauensteiner Niklas 2006 USKO Melk 41 00:34:46,1 28 06:59,7 08,58
4 312 Fürnkranz Nikhil 2008 LC Wienerwaldsee 47 00:36:17,1 27 07:18,0 08,22
5 213 Forstandlechner Johannes 2002 Union St. Pölten 60 00:39:58,8 26 08:02,7 07,46
6 238 Bechtel Julian 2004 NF Wilhelmsburg 70 00:41:50,8 25 08:25,2 07,13
7 209 Stückler Paolo 2007 LT Pielachtal 81 00:44:31,7 24 08:57,6 06,70
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Rabensteiner Geisbühellauf
Hauptlauf, 4.970 m, 485 hm

1. Juli 2018
LT Pielachtal

W20

5 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 230 Mayerhofer Sandra 1993 LT Pielachtal 72 00:41:58,5 30 08:26,6 07,11
2 241 Wielander Stephanie 1993 LT Pielachtal 73 00:42:00,4 29 08:27,0 07,10
3 248 Wagner Karin 1990 LT Pielachtal 90 00:49:23,0 28 09:56,2 06,04
4 270 Helmreich Lydia 1998 95 00:53:45,9 27 10:49,1 05,55
5 272 Kaminsky Andrea 1995 98 00:58:59,4 26 11:52,1 05,06
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Rabensteiner Geisbühellauf
Hauptlauf, 4.970 m, 485 hm

1. Juli 2018
LT Pielachtal

M20

13 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 281 Steinböck Gerhard 1995 ASK McDonalds Loosdorf 1 00:26:20,2 30 05:17,9 11,32
2 264 Prisching Peter 1994 LC Kapelln 2 00:27:29,8 29 05:32,0 10,84
3 290 Gruber Michael 1994 SC Rabenstein 4 00:28:07,4 28 05:39,4 10,61
4 289 Grünbichler Manuel 1995 SC Rabenstein 16 00:30:02,4 27 06:02,6 09,93
5 291 Kraushofer Christoph 1991 SC Rabenstein 18 00:30:50,8 26 06:12,4 09,67
6 228 Resch Bernd 1991 24 00:32:37,2 25 06:33,8 09,14
7 296 Wagesreither Martin 1989 ASK McDonalds Loosdorf 27 00:33:00,1 24 06:38,4 09,04
8 221 Hörlezeder Fabio, Dr. 1992 Forza Familia 30 00:33:22,0 23 06:42,8 08,94
9 288 Braunsteiner Michael 1998 SC Rabenstein 42 00:34:55,8 22 07:01,7 08,54

10 271 Regensburger Marco 1996 49 00:36:34,4 21 07:21,4 08,15
11 222 Hörlezeder Timo 1993 Forza Familia 50 00:36:39,3 20 07:22,5 08,14
12 282 Janker Andreas 1991 LJ Rabenstein 55 00:38:05,2 19 07:39,8 07,83
13 273 Bauer Hubert 1995 57 00:38:41,3 18 07:47,0 07,71
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Rabensteiner Geisbühellauf
Hauptlauf, 4.970 m, 485 hm

1. Juli 2018
LT Pielachtal

W30

4 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 268 Schweiger Sandra 1988 LT Pielachtal 25 00:32:43,4 30 06:35,0 09,11
2 254 Hager Bernadette 1979 LT Pielachtal 31 00:33:23,1 29 06:43,0 08,93
3 307 Schaden Gerda 1982 LC Kapelln 54 00:37:45,9 28 07:35,9 07,90
4 250 Kendler Britta 1983 83 00:44:36,7 27 08:58,6 06,68
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Rabensteiner Geisbühellauf
Hauptlauf, 4.970 m, 485 hm

1. Juli 2018
LT Pielachtal

M30

13 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 297 Satlauer David 1982 ULC Transfer St.Veit/G. 3 00:27:52,2 30 05:36,4 10,70
2 253 Daxböck Markus 1984 Ravenstone Beach V. Club 5 00:28:28,8 29 05:43,9 10,47
3 245 Luger Alexander, M.Sc. 1988 LC Mank 8 00:28:44,9 28 05:47,1 10,37
4 205 Mick Oliver 1983 dr-mick.agt 9 00:28:46,1 27 05:47,3 10,37
5 210 Martinetz Patrick 1988 LC Kapelln 15 00:29:40,6 26 05:58,4 10,05
6 300 Gonaus Anton 1980 LT Pielachtal 17 00:30:17,9 25 06:05,8 09,84
7 266 Gansch Manuel 1979 HSV Melk 19 00:31:26,1 24 06:19,5 09,49
8 216 Stückler Martin 1979 LT Pielachtal 29 00:33:17,5 23 06:42,0 08,95
9 229 Erhard Jürgen 1985 LC Kapelln 34 00:33:49,0 22 06:48,2 08,82

10 223 Frühwirth Harald 1985 LC Wienerwaldsee 44 00:35:22,1 21 07:07,0 08,43
11 293 Hollaus Erwin 1980 48 00:36:23,5 20 07:19,2 08,20
12 298 Skarek Josef 1982 Animal Spirit/Wien 62 00:40:33,7 19 08:09,7 07,35
13 294 Zuser Andreas 1982 Männer van Flake 77 00:43:26,3 18 08:44,3 06,87
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Rabensteiner Geisbühellauf
Hauptlauf, 4.970 m, 485 hm

1. Juli 2018
LT Pielachtal

W40

5 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 231 Ehm Silvia 1971 NF St.Veit/G. 36 00:34:13,5 30 06:53,3 08,71
2 218 Stangl Regina 1974 SC-Zwickl Zwettl 45 00:35:29,7 29 07:08,6 08,40
3 256 Planer-Hofmann Eva 1972 67 00:41:13,2 28 08:17,6 07,23
4 295 Gram Maria 1969 75 00:42:19,6 27 08:31,1 07,04
5 316 Fürnkranz Sophie 1970 LC Wienerwaldsee 89 00:48:29,1 26 09:45,3 06,15
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Rabensteiner Geisbühellauf
Hauptlauf, 4.970 m, 485 hm

1. Juli 2018
LT Pielachtal

M40

12 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 317 Fürnkranz Werner 1970 LC Wienerwaldsee 7 00:28:37,1 30 05:45,5 10,42
2 305 Aschauer Jürgen 1975 LC Kapelln 13 00:29:31,3 29 05:56,3 10,10
3 258 Lesiak Robert 1969 NF Wilhelmsburg 21 00:32:02,2 28 06:26,7 09,31
4 274 Speiser Alexander 1976 Sportunion Traismauer 23 00:32:25,8 27 06:31,5 09,19
5 304 Gnadenberger Reinhard 1978 Alaskan Grizzlies 28 00:33:07,3 26 06:39,8 09,00
6 278 Schwab Martin 1971 33 00:33:43,5 25 06:47,2 08,84
7 267 Egger Rudolf 1972 NF Rabenstein 38 00:34:18,0 24 06:54,1 08,69
8 257 Haslinger Andreas 1970 LC Kapelln 58 00:38:45,3 23 07:47,8 07,70
9 302 Rauscher Walter 1969 Lauftreff Inzersdorf 59 00:39:48,1 22 08:00,5 07,49

10 226 Schafrath Bernhard 1977 ULC Transfer St. Veit 66 00:41:05,0 21 08:16,0 07,26
11 242 Kohlhuber Markus 1978 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 74 00:42:03,8 20 08:27,8 07,09
12 201 Stückler Thomas 1978 LT Pielachtal 100 01:02:46,2 19 12:37,7 04,75
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Rabensteiner Geisbühellauf
Hauptlauf, 4.970 m, 485 hm

1. Juli 2018
LT Pielachtal

W50

9 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 311 Lauterbach Elisabeth 1965 LT Pielachtal 61 00:40:17,7 30 08:06,5 07,40
2 285 Moser Elisabeth 1963 NF Ochsenburg 76 00:42:27,1 29 08:32,5 07,02
3 283 Knar Manuela 1966 Freunde des Laufsports 87 00:48:17,4 28 09:42,9 06,18
4 215 Forstandlechner Ulrike 1967 Union St.Pölten 91 00:49:44,4 27 10:00,4 06,00
5 252 Weinzettl Beate 1966 ATSV-NURMI-Ternitz 92 00:50:08,7 26 10:05,4 05,95
6 299 Reber Andrea, DI 1968 93 00:50:34,5 25 10:10,7 05,90
7 235 Hinterhofer Rosemarie 1967 Egger läuft 94 00:51:33,9 24 10:22,5 05,78
8 318 Wagner Erna 1964 LT Pielachtal 97 00:57:27,6 23 11:33,8 05,19
9 286 Gerstl Anna 1965 LT Pielachtal 99 01:02:46,2 22 12:37,7 04,75
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Rabensteiner Geisbühellauf
Hauptlauf, 4.970 m, 485 hm

1. Juli 2018
LT Pielachtal

M50

21 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 243 Felnhofer Karl 1963 ULC Transfer St.Veit 10 00:28:47,6 30 05:47,7 10,35
2 251 Weinzettl Michael 1968 11 00:28:50,8 29 05:48,3 10,34
3 284 Knar Siegfried 1966 Freunde des Laufsports 14 00:29:32,0 28 05:56,5 10,10
4 244 Helbig Herbert 1966 ULC Transfer St.Veit/G. 20 00:31:39,0 27 06:22,1 09,42
5 279 Kreiml Ferdinand 1961 ASK McDonalds Loosdorf 22 00:32:20,5 26 06:30,3 09,22
6 220 Filler Josef 1960 LC-Waldviertel 37 00:34:15,5 25 06:53,5 08,71
7 280 Datzinger Thomas 1965 Sportunion Traismauer 39 00:34:29,6 24 06:56,5 08,64
8 224 Sunk Helmut 1960 LT Pielachtal 40 00:34:34,2 23 06:57,3 08,63
9 265 Riesenberger Johann 1966 Volksbank 43 00:35:18,4 22 07:06,2 08,45

10 246 Königsberger Fritz 1962 46 00:35:57,7 21 07:14,2 08,29
11 287 Karner Hermann 1963 LT Pielachtal 52 00:37:22,4 20 07:31,1 07,98
12 236 Ecker Bernhard 1961 NF St.Veit/Gölsen 56 00:38:24,6 19 07:43,8 07,76
13 237 Leitner Franz 1961 NF St.Veit 63 00:40:49,4 18 08:12,8 07,31
14 292 Zimmel Gerald 1964 Team Gottwald 64 00:40:56,0 17 08:14,2 07,29
15 261 Roither Richard 1966 NF Weinburg 69 00:41:42,5 16 08:23,6 07,15
16 249 Kraft Gerald 1962 71 00:41:52,5 15 08:25,6 07,12

17 227 Dietmayer Thomas 1962 LPSV-NÖ 78 00:43:50,5 14 08:49,2 06,80
18 262 Frank Martin, Ing. 1960 NF Weinburg 82 00:44:36,1 13 08:58,4 06,69
19 214 Forstandlechner Ewald 1962 Union St.Pölten 85 00:44:50,9 12 09:01,4 06,65
20 233 Hinterhofer Gerald 1965 SKVg Pottenbrunn 86 00:45:03,3 11 09:03,9 06,62
21 303 Reisenbichler Engelbert 1964 FSV Puchenstuben 96 00:55:26,9 10 11:09,4 05,38
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Rabensteiner Geisbühellauf
Hauptlauf, 4.970 m, 485 hm

1. Juli 2018
LT Pielachtal

W60

1 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 240 Paier Eva 1953 Union Mürzsteg 79 00:44:27,7 30 08:56,8 06,71
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Rabensteiner Geisbühellauf
Hauptlauf, 4.970 m, 485 hm

1. Juli 2018
LT Pielachtal

M60

7 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 259 Samitz Günther 1958 LC Wienerwaldsee 26 00:32:48,6 30 06:36,2 09,09
2 277 Miedler Karl 1956 HSV Melk 32 00:33:33,5 29 06:45,0 08,89
3 217 Handl Johann 1957 LC Waldviertel 35 00:34:03,8 28 06:51,3 08,75
4 225 Stückler Franz 1955 LT Pielachtal 51 00:36:44,4 27 07:23,5 08,12
5 260 Mayerhofer Fritz 1958 53 00:37:26,5 26 07:31,9 07,97
6 212 Marko Alexander 1956 LC Waldviertel 80 00:44:28,7 25 08:57,0 06,70
7 247 Sommergruber Wolfgang 1953 LC Wienerwaldsee 84 00:44:45,1 24 09:00,2 06,66
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Rabensteiner Geisbühellauf
Hauptlauf, 4.970 m, 485 hm

1. Juli 2018
LT Pielachtal

M70

2 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 239 Tiefengraber Karl-Heinz 1943 Union Mürzsteg 65 00:41:02,7 30 08:15,6 07,26

2 310 Ratteneder Josef 1948 LAG NÖ Mitte 68 00:41:26,0 29 08:20,2 07,20
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